Hsolid_"a‘zvs and School’s
Activities Calendar

OF

SUN RISE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL
AWASANI BAGAHA-2

JANUARY
15 Jan

26 Jan
FEBRUARY
09 Feb

14 Feb
MARCH
08 Mar
16-20 Mar

30 Mar

May
18-10 Jun
JUNE
01-18 Jun
17 Jun
JULY

17 Jul

22-30 Jul

JANUARY 2024 TO DECEMBER 2024

Makar Sankranti

Republic Day

Nahan

Saraswati Puja

Maha Shivratri
Annual Examination
Result Distribution &

Parents Teachers Meeting

Id/Eid-ul-fitar

Ramnawami

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Bakreed

Moharram

1%t Terminal Examination

AUGUST
06/07 Aug
09 Aug

10 Aug

14 Aug

15 Aug

19 Aug

26 Aug
SEPTEMBER
05 Sep
OCTOBER
02 Oct
10-12 Oct
28 Oct

29 Oct

31 Oct
NOVEMBER
08 Nov

14 Nov
DECEMBER
14 Dec
18-22 Dec
25 Dec

30 Dec

Quiz Competition
Nagpanchmi

Result Distribution &
Parents Teachers Meeting
Fancy Dress Competition
Independence Day
'Rakshabandhan

Krishna Janmastami

Teacher’s Day

Gandhi Jayanti & Shastri Jayanti
Durga Puja

Diya Making Competition

Rangoli / Mehadi Banana Competition

Deepawali

Chhath Puja

Children’s Day

Annual Function
Second Term Examination
X — Mas day

Result Distribution & PTM




