Holidays and School's Activities Calendar OF SUN RISE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL AWASANI BAGAHA-2

JANUARY 2024 TO DECEMBER 2024

JANUARY		AUGUST	
15 Jan	Makar Sankranti	06/07 Aug	Quiz Competition
26 Jan	Republic Day	09 Aug	Nagpanchmi
FEBRUARY		10 Aug	Result Distribution &
09 Feb	Nahan		Parents Teachers Meeting
14 Feb	Saraswati Puja	14 Aug	Fancy Dress Competition
MARCH		15 Aug	Independence Day
08 Mar	Maha Shivratri	19 Aug	Rakshabandhan
16–20 Mar	Annual Examination	26 Aug	Krishna Janmastami
30 Mar	Result Distribution &	SEPTEMBER	
	Parents Teachers Meeting	05 Sep	Teacher's Day
APRIL		OCTOBER	
11 Apr	Id/Eid-ul-fitar	02 Oct	Gandhi Jayanti & Shastri Jayanti
17 Apr	Ramnawami	10-12 Oct	Durga Puja
May		28 Oct	Diya Making Competition
18-10 Jun	Summer Vacation	29 Oct	Rangoli / Mehadi Banana Competition
JUNE		31 Oct	Deepawali
01-18 Jun	Summer Vacation	NOVEMBER	
17 Jun	Bakreed	08 Nov	Chhath Puja
JULY		14 Nov	Children's Day
17 Jul	Moharram	DECEMBER	
22-30 Jul	1 st Terminal Examination	14 Dec	Annual Function
		18-22 Dec	Second Term Examination
		25 Dec	X – Mas day
		30 Dec	Result Distribution & PTM